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1. The prescribed books/reading materials are available in the general library seminar. 

(BCC/NLIST) 

On  5 point scale  Percentage of response 
0– Strongly disagree 0 

1 – Disagree 3.02 
2 – Neutral 8.32 
3 – Agree 33.61 
4 – Strongly agree 55.05 

 

 
 

 

2.  Reading room and common room are available in the faculty/college building. (COMPUTER 

WITH INTERNET IN LIBRARY AND IN DEPARTMENT) 

On  5 point scale  Percentage of response 
0– Strongly disagree 0 

1 – Disagree 8.23 
2 – Neutral 10.11 
3 – Agree 34.41 
4 – Strongly agree 54.25 

 

 
 

 



3. Available reading space in library/seminar is satisfactory. 

On  5 point scale  Percentage of response 
0– Strongly disagree 0 

1 – Disagree 1.43 
2 – Neutral 2.73 
3 – Agree 37.71 
4 – Strongly agree 58.13 

 

 
 

4. The library/seminar staff is cooperative and helpful. 

 

On  5 point scale  Percentage of response 
0– Strongly disagree 0 

1 – Disagree 1.58 
2 – Neutral 2.05 

3 – Agree 16.23 
4 – Strongly agree 80.14 

 

 
 

5. Photocopying facility in the library/college is available and satisfactory. 

On  5 point scale  Percentage of response 
0– Strongly disagree 0 

1 – Disagree 1.16 
2 – Neutral 7.74 
3 – Agree 39.90 
4 – Strongly agree 51.20 

 



 
 

6. Internet/LAN facilities are available in the department/college. (24 HOUR INTERNET FACILITY 

WITH VIRTUAL CLASSROOM) 

 

On  5 point scale  Percentage of response 
0– Strongly disagree 0.84 

1 – Disagree 1.90 
2 – Neutral 7.03 
3 – Agree 33.92 
4 – Strongly agree 56.31 

 

 
7. Online educational resources are available and accessible. 

 

On  5 point scale  Percentage of response 
0– Strongly disagree 1.10 

1 – Disagree 1.37 
2 – Neutral 6.13 
3 – Agree 30.47 
4 – Strongly agree 60.93 

 

 



 
 

8. Students are involved in different Project Works. 

 

On  5 point scale  Percentage of response 
0– Strongly disagree 0.14 

1 – Disagree 1.04 
2 – Neutral 7.78 
3 – Agree 40.50 
4 – Strongly agree 50.54 

 

 

 
 

 

 

9. Different Interactive Clubs (debate /extempore /elocution /recitation /music /drama /photography 

/nature) are active in the college. ("Intra/Inter College cultural competition. Annual Social. 

 

On  5 point scale  Percentage of response 
0– Strongly disagree 0 

1 – Disagree 2.18 
2 – Neutral 1.08 
3 – Agree 25.35 
4 – Strongly agree 71.39 



 

 

 
 

10. The office staff in the college/department is helpful. 

 

On  5 point scale  Percentage of response 
0– Strongly disagree 0 

1 – Disagree 1.03 
2 – Neutral 1.03 
3 – Agree 47.36 
4 – Strongly agree 50.58 

 

 

 

 
 

 

11. Financial Aid for economically weaker students are available from college. 

 

On  5 point scale  Percentage of response 
0– Strongly disagree 0 

1 – Disagree 1.03 
2 – Neutral 6.06 
3 – Agree 27.90 
4 – Strongly agree 65.01 



 

 

 

 
 

 

        12. College provides assistance in getting SC/ST stipend Kanyashree/Railways concession 

 

On  5 point scale  Percentage of response 
0– Strongly disagree 1.03 

1 – Disagree 2.06 
2 – Neutral 11.28 
3 – Agree 30.99 
4 – Strongly agree 54.64                

 

 

 
 

 

13.College provides infrastructure for Sports (indoor/Outdoor) (YOGA  ON EVERY 

MONDAY/WEDNESDAY (9:30 AM),SELF DEFENCE ON EVERY FRIDAY. 



 

On  5 point scale  Percentage of response 
0– Strongly disagree 0.88 

1 – Disagree 1.89 
2 – Neutral 7.05 
3 – Agree 30.87 
4 – Strongly agree 59.31                

 

 

 

14. College has Playground. (RABINDRA SARBAR GROUND 4, ANNUAL SPORTS IN DESHAPEITO 

PARK) 

 

On  5 point scale  Percentage of response 
0– Strongly disagree 0 

1 – Disagree 1.03 
2 – Neutral 9.28 
3 – Agree 44.24 
4 – Strongly agree 46.45              

 

 

 
 

 



 

15. Results and attendance records are displayed on time. (THROUGH COLLEGE WEBSITE) 

 

On  5 point scale  Percentage of response 
0– Strongly disagree 1.03 

1 – Disagree 2.06 
2 – Neutral 9.28 
3 – Agree 31.99 
4 – Strongly agree 55.64             

 

 

 
 

16. College office/College website provides information on time. 

 

On  5 point scale  Percentage of response 
0– Strongly disagree 0 

1 – Disagree 1.01 
2 – Neutral 1.05 
3 – Agree 27.64 
4 – Strongly agree 70.30             

 

 

 

 



 

 

17. Toilets/washrooms are hygienic and properly maintained. 

 

On  5 point scale  Percentage of response 
0– Strongly disagree 0 

1 – Disagree 1.01 
2 – Neutral 1.05 
3 – Agree 19.64 
4 – Strongly agree 78.30             

 

 

 
 

18. Clean drinking water and Canteen are available in the department and on the campus. 

 

On  5 point scale  Percentage of response 
0– Strongly disagree 0 

1 – Disagree 1.01 
2 – Neutral 3.28 
3 – Agree 37.02 
4 – Strongly agree 58.69          

 

 
 

 



19. Grievances problems are redressed/solved well in time. 

 

 

On  5 point scale  Percentage of response 
0– Strongly disagree 1.03 

1 – Disagree 2.03 
2 – Neutral 5.19 
3 – Agree 33.96 
4 – Strongly agree 57.79       

 

 

 
 

 

20. The functioning of the placement cell(s) in the university/department is satisfactory. 

 

On  5 point scale  Percentage of response 
0– Strongly disagree 2.06 

1 – Disagree 2.09 
2 – Neutral 5.12 
3 – Agree 42.34 
4 – Strongly agree 48.39   

 

 

 

 



 

 

21. College arranges Job-Fair. (WEEKLY UPDATE OF JOB OPPORTUNITIES) Through Whatsapp Group 

 

On  5 point scale  Percentage of response 
0– Strongly disagree 0 

1 – Disagree 3.04 
2 – Neutral 8.31 
3 – Agree 33.06 
4 – Strongly agree 55.61  

 

 

 
22.  Career counseling is done regularly in the College. (By college and our regular Employers). 

 

 

On  5 point scale  Percentage of response 
0– Strongly disagree 0 

1 – Disagree 1.04 
2 – Neutral 6.29 
3 – Agree 39.06 
4 – Strongly agree 53.61  

 

 

 



 

 

23. College provides facilities of Soft Skill (Computer training/spoken English/ preparation for 

competitive examinations) development. (Every TUESDAY & THURSDAY- 9.30AM) 

 

On  5 point scale  Percentage of response 
0– Strongly disagree 0 

1 – Disagree 2.08 
2 – Neutral 9.30 
3 – Agree 34.06 
4 – Strongly agree 54.61  

 
 

24. Equipment in the lab(s) are in working condition. 

 

On  5 point scale  Percentage of response 
0– Strongly disagree 0 

1 – Disagree 0.08 
2 – Neutral 3.30 
3 – Agree 42.06 
4 – Strongly agree 54.61  

 

 

 
 



 

 

 

25. he campus is green and eco friendly. (SOLAR POWER /RAIN WATER HARVESTING / E-WASTE 

MANAGEMENT/ NO PLASTIC) 

 

On  5 point scale  Percentage of response 
0– Strongly disagree 1.03 

1 – Disagree 0 
2 – Neutral 9.28 
3 – Agree 44.24 
4 – Strongly agree 45.45 

 

 

 
 

 

26. The buildings/classrooms are accessible to differently abled (physically handicapped) persons: 

(CIFT/ RAMP /SPECIAL TOILET) 

On  5 point scale  Percentage of response 
0– Strongly disagree 2.93 

1 – Disagree 4.84 
2 – Neutral 22.04 
3 – Agree 30.85 
4 – Strongly agree 39.34 

 

 

 
 

27. The classrooms are equipped with Computer/Projector. (CLASSES ARE HELD THROUGH PROSSETOR 

WITH FILM SHOW). 



 

On  5 point scale  Percentage of response 
0– Strongly disagree 0 

1 – Disagree 1.06 
2 – Neutral 9.24 
3 – Agree 22.75 
4 – Strongly agree 66.25 

 

 

 
 

 

28. The Classrooms are in good condition and well equipped with furniture (Table /Chair), clean and well 

maintained building. 

 

On  5 point scale  Percentage of response 
0– Strongly disagree 0.93 

1 – Disagree 5.84 
2 – Neutral 9.04 
3 – Agree 35.85 
4 – Strongly agree 48.34 

 

 
 

 

 

 



    29. College provides Hostel facility. (IN PROGRESS) 

On  5 point scale  Percentage of response 
0– Strongly disagree 4.93 

1 – Disagree 4.84 
2 – Neutral 20.04 
3 – Agree 35.85 
4 – Strongly agree 34.34 

 

 

 
 

 

30. The campus has adequate power supply. (CESC/ SOLAR /OWN GENERATOR) 

On  5 point scale  Percentage of response 
0– Strongly disagree 0.93 

1 – Disagree 0.84 
2 – Neutral 20.04 
3 – Agree 33.85 
4 – Strongly agree 44.34 

 

 

 
 

 

 

TOTAL NO OF RESPONDENTS-97 

 


